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Johannes Köppl  Germany mail@johanneskoeppl.de 

Christine Laloue 
Musée de la musique, 

Philharmonie de Paris 
France claloue@cite-musique.fr 

Joyce Lam Royal College of Music 
United 

Kingdom 
joyce.lam@rcm.ac.uk 

Barbara Lambert Oberlin College USA blambert@oberlin.edu 

Eunju Lee   eunjujlee@gmail.com 

Chaehoon Lee  Italy 
Chaehoon.lee01@universitadipa

via.it 



Irmgard Lerch   kalavry@gmail.com 

Laurence Libin  USA lelibin@optonline.net 

David Liggins  United 

Kingdom 
david@ocarina.co.uk 

Christa Liggins  United 

Kingdom 
music@ocarina.co.uk 

Christina Linsenmeyer 
Morris Steinert Collection of 

Musical Instruments at Yale 
USA christina.linsenmeyer@yale.edu 

Chris Maene Chris Maene Belgium chris.maene@maene.be 

Mirte Maes   mirtemaes@hotmail.com 

Fanny Magaña 

Escuela Nacional de 

Conservación Restauración y 

Museografía Manuel Castillo 

Negrete 

Mexico 
conservadoradearte@gmail.co

m 

Wonder Magaraushe Midlands State University Zimbabwe 
wondermaguraushe@gmail.co

m 

Leila Makarius 

Museo de Arte 

Hispanoamericano Isaac 

Fernández Blanco 

Argentina leila_m@fibetel.com.ar 

Yulya Makhteva   umaxteva@gmail.com 

Tine Mannaerts Chris Maene Belgium tine.mannaerts@maene.be 

Emanuele Marconi 
Le Musée des Instruments à 

Vent 
France 

emanuele.marconi.it@gmail.co

m 

Esteban Mariño Royal College of Music UK/Mexico esteban.marino@rcm.ac.uk 

Marie Martens 

The Danish Music Museum / 

The National Museum of 

Denmark 

Denmark marie.martens@natmus.dk 

Clara Ma ̊rtensson 
Stiftelsen Musikkulturens 

Främjande 
Sweden clara@nydahlcoll.se 

Richard Martin Royal College of Music 
United 

Kingdom 
richard.martin@rcm.ac.uk 

Darryl Martin KASK en Conservatorium Belgium darryl.martin@hogent.be 

Marie-

Pauline  
Martin 

Musée de la musique, 

Philharmonie de Paris 
France mpmartin@cite-musique.fr  

Leon 
Martinez del 

Rio 
 Mexico leon.martinez@icat.unam.mx 

Perminus Matiure University of Namibia Namibia permmatiure@gmail.com 

Donatella Melini Pavia University Italy donatella.melini@unipv.it 

Kathrin Menzel 
Fachhochschüle 

Nordwestscheiz 
Switzerland kathrin.menzel@fhnw.ch 

Stephanie Merakos 
Music Library of Greece "Lilian 

Voudouri" 
Greece smerakos@gmail.com 

Sveinung 

Søyland 
Moen Ringve Musikkmuseum Norway sveinung.soyland.moen@mist.no 

Ken Moore 
The Metropolitan Museum of 

Art 
USA Kmoorenyc@aol.com 

Maria Luisa Morales 
FIMTE-University of Melbourne- 

Universitat de Lleida 
Spain fimteinfo@gmail.com 

Salvatore Morra   morrasa@hotmail.com 

Hilary Morris 
The Metropolitan Museum of 

Art 
USA 

HilaryBrady.Morris@metmuseum.

org 

Mirena Mountzia  Greece mariaeirini_mountzia@yahoo.gr 

Arnold Myers 

University of Edinburgh and 

Royal Conservatoire of 

Scotland 

United 

Kingdom 
am@ed.ac.uk 



Lourdes 
Nava-

Jimenez 

Escuela Nacional de 

Conservación Restauración y 

Museografía Manuel Castillo 

Negrete 

Mexico nava.restauracion@gmail.com 

Trilce Navarrete  The 

Netherlands 
trilce.navarrete@gmail.com 

María 

Dolores 

Navarro de la 

Coba 
  marilonc@hotmail.com 

Miriam Noa 
Münchner Stadtmuseum, 

Munich, Germany 
Germany miriam.noa@muenchen.de 

Junko Oba Hampshire College 
United 

Kingdom 
joba@hampshire.edu 

Geovanna 
Ochoa 

Manzo 

Escuela Nacional de 

Conservación Restauración y 

Museografía Manuel Castillo 

Negrete 

Mexico g.ochoa@ecro.edu.mx 

Maria Paula Olabarrieta Museo Historico Nacional Argentina paulaolabarrieta@hotmail.com 

Angel 

Manuel 
Olmos 

Musicology Department at the 

Royal Conservatory of Music of 

Madrid 

Spain aolmos@ecauda.com 

Jolien Paeshuys 
Museum Vleeshuis Klank van 

de Stad 
Netherlands jolien.paeshuys@antwerpen.be 

Katherine Palmer MIM USA katherine.palmer@mim.org 

Rosie Perkins Royal College of Music 
United 

Kingdom 
rosie.perkins@rcm.ac.uk 

Angelica Pinna 
Universität für Musik und 

Darstellende Kunst – Wien 
Austria pinna@mdw.ac.at 

Panagiotis Poulopoulos Deutsches Museum, Munich Germany 
p.poulopoulos@deutsches-

museum.de 

Ulla Hahn Ranmar  Denmark ulla.hahn.ranmar@natmus.dk 

Zami Ravid   zamiravid@gmail.com 

Arianna Rigamonti Royal College of Music 
United 

Kingdom 
arianna.rigamonti@rcm.ac.uk 

Arnfinn 

Stendahl 
Rokne Ringve Musikkmuseum Norway arnfinn.rokne@mist.no 

Gabriele Rossi Rognoni Royal College of Music 
United 

Kingdom 
g.rossirognoni@rcm.ac.uk 

Marisa Ruiz Magaldi 
Museu de la Música de 

Barcelona 
Spain mruizmag@bcn.cat 

Foteini Salmouka 
Panteion University of Social 

and Political Sciences 
Greece fsalmouka@gmail.com 

Sergio Sandoval Museo Soumaya Mexico 
sergio.sandoval.restaurador@g

mail.com 

Adriana Sanroman 

Escuela Nacional de 

Conservación Restauración y 

Museografía Manuel Castillo 

Negrete 

Mexico fadrisp@yahoo.com 

Jonathan 
Santa Maria 

Bouquet 
University of Edinburgh 

United 

Kingdom 
jonathan.smb@ed.ac.uk 

Jennifer Schnitker 
The Metropolitan Museum of 

Art 
USA 

jennifer.schnitker@metmuseum.o

rg 

Stefania Serafin Aalborg University 
Copenhag

en 
sts@media.aau.dk 

Javier 
Serrano 

Godoy 

Universidad Complutense de 

Madrid 
Spain javiserrag@gmail.com 



Kazuhiko Shima 
Hamamatsu Museum of 

Musical Instruments 
Japan kq9w87m0@zm.commufa.jp 

Ana Silva National Music Museum USA Ana.Silva@usd.edu 

Annabella Skagen Ringve Musikkmuseum Norway annabella.skagen@mist.no 

Stella Smith   rscsmith@gwu.edu 

Rachel Smith   rssmith02@email.wm.edu 

Eleanor Smith   eleanor@eleanorsmith.org.uk 

Gabriella Spano' 
Music Library of Greece "Lilian 

Voudouri" 
Greece gabriellaspano@hotmail.com 

Thomas Strange The Sigal Music Museum USA tom@sigalmusicmuseum.org 

Bradley 
Strauchen-

Scherer 

The Metropolitan Museum of 

Art 
USA 

bradley.strauchen-

scherer@metmuseum.org 

Althea SullyCole Columbia University USA aws2134@columbia.edu 

Enrico Tabellini  Italy 
enrico.tabellini@comune.bologn

a.it 

Hannah Thoms Motown Museum USA hthoms@motownmuseum.org 

Matthieu Thonon  Belgium m.thonon@mim.be 

Olivia Thorne   olivia.h.thorne@gmail.com 

Giannis Tsiodras  Greece info@anthosfougaro.gr 

Simon Tyrrell  United 

Kingdom 
simontyrrell94@gmail.com 

Jacopo Uberti Pavia University Italy 
jacopo.uberti01@universitadipav

ia.it 

Pascale Vandervellen The MIM Belgium p.vandervellen@mim.be 

Heriberto Ventura  Mexico h.ventura@ecro.edu.mx 

Wim Verhulst The MIM Belgium w.verhulst@mim.be 

Patrice Verrier  France patriceverrier@yahoo.fr 

Dunya Verwey  The 

Netherlands 
verwey@geelvinck.nl 

Gisa Villanueva Museo Soumaya Mexico gisa04@gmail.com 

Vilma Vilunaite 
Lithuanian Theater, Music and 

Cinema Museum 
Lithuania vilmavilunaite@gmail.com 

Mimi Waitzman Horniman Museum & Gardens 
United 

Kingdom 
mwaitzman@horniman.ac.uk 

Yuanyuan Wang Hubei Provincial Museum China anna092wang@yahoo.com 

Carol Lynn 
Ward-

Bamford 
Library of Congress USA cwar@loc.gov 

Elizabeth Wells  United 

Kingdom 
epwells@btinternet.com 

Kathleen Wiens  Canada kathleenwiens@gmail.com 

Saskia Willaert The MIM Belgium s.willaert@mim.be 

Rebecca Wolf University of Regensburg Germany rebeccawo@yahoo.de 

Francisca Zalaquett 
Universidad Nacional 

Autónoma de México 
Mexico franciscazalaquettr@gmail.com 

Xiang Zhang Hubei Provincial Museum China dasiyue@yahoo.com 
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